

COMMENDATION

It is with great pride that the City of Key West shall honor Savannah Robinson for the award she received from Key West High School for Excellence in the Visual, Performing, and Vocational Arts. Through dedication and hard work, fueled by a passion for music, Savannah has been recognized as one of the top high school musicians in the state, earning superior ratings for her County and State competitions. Establishing herself as an outstanding leader and role model. Savannah has earned the first chair flute position in the school's Wind Ensemble Band for three years and this year she is honored to be a Drum Major for the KWHS band. Quietly determined and always planning ahead, Savannah successfully juggles extra-curricular involvement and academics, earning a 4.4 weighted GPA in a rigorous academic schedule. She is a member of the KWHS tennis team, President of Mu Alpha Theta, Vice President of Z Club, a member of the National Honor Society and Spanish Club. Following high school this promising young lady plans to attend college and study business. The City of Key West is honored to have a student of such caliber and dedication as part of our community.

In recognition of this honor, the City of Key West hereby presents this Commendation to:

SAVANNAH ROBINSON

WITNESS my hand and seal of the City of Key West, Florida, this 16th day of October, 2012.

Craig Cates, MAYOR